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	PCN
	Name
	Email Address
	Work Place

	Barnstaple Alliance
	Vacancy
	
	

	Baywide
	Josh Coulson
	Joshua.coulson@boots.com
	Boots Pharmacy, Wren Park, Torquay

	Beacon Medical Group
	Sam Prideaux
	Sam.prideaux@boots.com
	Boots Pharmacy, Erme Terrace, Ivybridge

	Brixham & Paignton
	Karen O’Brien
	k.obrien@nhs.net
	Mayfield Pharmacy, Totnes Road, Paignton

	Culm Valley
	Cristina Alonso Sanchez
	Christina.alonso@nhs.net
	Willand Pharmacy, Willand

	Drake Medical Alliance
	Ovie Barovbe
	Ovie.barovbe@boots.com
	Boots, Cattedown, Plymouth

	Exeter City
	Joanna  Hargreaves
	Joanna.hargreaves2@nhs.net
	Day Lewis Pharmacy, Summer Lane, Exeter

	Exeter West
	George Wickham
	George.wickham@nhs.net
	Luxtons Pharmacy, Cowick Street, Exeter

	Holsworthy, Bude and surrounding Villages
	Staff member from Dudley Taylor, Bude
	Pam Irvin
	Dudley Taylor Pharmacy, Bude FPC74

	HOSMS
	Louise Snow
	Louise.snow1@nhs.net
	Cranbrook Pharmacy, Cranbrook

	Mayflower
	Matt Robinson
	Matthew.x.robinson@boots.co.uk
	Boots Pharmacy, Drake Circus, Plymouth

	Mewstone
	Amelia Kothari
	Amelia.kothari@nhs.net
	DA Tubb Pharmacy, Newton Ferrers

	Mid Devon Healthcare
	Alex Nott
	Alex.nott@nhs.net
	North Tawton Pharmacy, North Tawton

	Newton West
	Antonio Carvalho
	Antonio.carvalho@boots.com
	Boots Pharmacy, Courtenay St, Newton Abbot

	Nexus
	Joanna  Hargreaves
	Joanna.hargreaves2@nhs.net
	Day Lewis Pharmacy, Summer Lane, Exeter

	North Dartmoor
	David Fulton
	David.fulton@nhs.net
	Moreton Pharmacy, Mortonhampstead

	North Devon Coastal
	Bethany Kneil
	Bethany.kneil1@nhs.net
	Lloyds Pharmacy, Health Centre, Braunton

	Outer Exeter
	Gareth Smith
	Gareth.smith2@nhs.net
	Alphington Pharmacy, Exeter

	Pathfields Medical Group
	David Bearman
	Dbearman1@nhs.net 
	Well Pharmacy, Plymouth 

	Sound North
	Vacancy
	
	

	South Dartmoor
	Phil Beard
	phil@southbrentpharmacy.com
	South Brent Pharmacy, South Brent

	South Hams
	John Kow
	John.kow@boots.com
	Boots Pharmacy, Salcombe

	TASC
	Ian Morton
	mortonspharmacy@nhs.net
	Mortons Pharmacy, Axminster

	Templar Care
	Rachel Fergie
	r.fergie@nhs.net
	Day Lewis Pharmacy, Devon Square, Newton Abbot

	The Coastal Network
	Phil Allen
	Philallen1812@gmail.com
	Dawlish Warren Pharmacy, Dawlish Warren

	Tiverton
	Neil Ansell
	Neil.ansell@nhs.net
	Bampton Pharmacy, Bampton

	Torquay
	Rob Skornia
	Rob.skornia@nhs.net
	Well Pharmacy, Croft Road, Torquay

	Torridge
	Chrissie Walkey
	Chrissie.walkey@nhs.net
	Lloyds Pharmacy, Torrington

	Waterside
	Sian Retallick
	Sian.retallick@googlemail.com
	Devonport Pharmacy, Plymouth

	WEB
	Jackie Lewis
	jackie@lewispharmacy.co.uk
	Lewis Pharmacy, Exeter Road, Exmouth

	West Devon
	Cate Dawes
	Cate.dawes@nhs.net
	Tavyside Pharmacy, Tavistock
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